Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
CT60 Fiber Cleaver
The Fujikura CT60 Fiber Cleaver is engineered for precision and durability, offering
motorized blade rotation and Bluetooth connectivity for seamless integration with
compatible Fujikura splicers. Designed to support both single and ribbon fibers,
it delivers consistent cleave quality with minimal maintenance and an impressive

Blade
Clamp arm
Ordering Information
Description Application Fiber Handling System Cleave Length AFL No.
CT60 Single or Ribbon Fiber AD-60A adapter plate for single fibers or fiber holders for ribbons See Specifications table above S018654
CT60 No Bluetooth Single or Ribbon Fiber AD-60A adapter plate for single fibers or fiber holders for ribbons See Specifications table above S018664
Accessories
Description AFL No.
CB-10 Replacement Blade S018683
FDB-08 Fiber Scrap Collector for CT-60 (Small size) S018685
AD-60B Adapter Plate S018682
SC-CT60-01 Side cover for CT-60 S018686
SPA-CT60-10 Cleave Length of 10 mm S018687
SPA-CT60-09 Cleave Length of 9 mm S018688
TS-04B tripod Screw For CT-60 Cleaver S018691
Splice+ is a smartphone application that works in cooperation with
Fujikura's splicers, cleavers and ribbon fiber strippers which have
Bluetooth capability.